
001 |RO 24 0211151F |A |DA0F2E8D | 09.08 16:45:57 |
002 |RO 24 0211150F |SA |DA0F2E2B | 09.08 16:46:07 |
003 |BE 24 6140209F |A |DA0F3130 | 09.08 16:46:20 |
004 |RO 24 0150801F |A |DA0F3009 | 09.08 16:46:30 |
005 |RO 24 0211101F |SA |DA0F31B8 | 09.08 16:46:44 |
006 |RO 24 0211131F |SA |DA0F305C | 09.08 16:46:56 |
007 |RO 24 0211202F |AG |DA0F316C | 09.08 16:47:13 |
008 |RO 24 0211114F |A |DA0F2F8D | 09.08 16:47:25 |
009 |RO 24 0211216F |SA |DA0F2F5A | 09.08 16:47:34 |
010 |RO 24 0211107F |A |DA0F3072 | 09.08 16:47:43 |
011 |RO 24 0211133F |S |DA0F30E0 | 09.08 16:47:50 |
012 |RO 24 0211134F |S |DA0F2F20 | 09.08 16:47:57 |
013 |RO 24 0211175F |SI |DA0F2E98 | 09.08 16:48:04 |
014 |RO 24 0150829F |A |DA0F3053 | 09.08 16:48:12 |
015 |RO 24 0211119F |SA |DA0F2E6B | 09.08 16:48:19 |
016 |RO 24 0211174F |S |DA0F2E80 | 09.08 16:48:31 |
017 |RO 24 0211165F |AM |DA0F2E17 | 09.08 16:48:36 |
018 |RO 24 0211128F |SA |DA0F2EEF | 09.08 16:48:49 |
019 |RO 24 0150827F |SPA |DA0F300E | 09.08 16:48:56 |
020 |RO 24 0211188F |A |DA0F2E11 | 09.08 16:49:03 |
021 |RO 24 0211193F |A |DA0F2E65 | 09.08 16:49:13 |
022 |RO 24 0211192F |A |DA0F308B | 09.08 16:49:21 |
023 |RO 24 0211163F |APA |DA0F30CE | 09.08 16:49:26 |
024 |RO 24 0211212F |A |DA0F2EF7 | 09.08 16:49:37 |
025 |RO 24 0211124F |A |DA0F2EFD | 09.08 16:49:43 |
026 |RO 24 0211161F |A |DA0F2F41 | 09.08 16:49:49 |
027 |RO 24 0211145F |S |DA0F2FC1 | 09.08 16:49:54 |
028 |RO 24 0211141F |S |DA0F3116 | 09.08 16:50:01 |
029 |RO 24 0211213F |A |DA0F300D | 09.08 16:50:07 |
030 |RO 24 2023383F |SA |DA0F31AF | 09.08 16:50:15 |
031 |RO 24 0211195F |SA |DA0F2FE7 | 09.08 16:50:21 |
032 |RO 24 0150825F |SA |DA0F309F | 09.08 16:50:27 |
033 |RO 24 0211189F |A |DA0F31C9 | 09.08 16:50:33 |
034 |RO 24 0150817F |S |DA0F2EDA | 09.08 16:50:39 |
035 |RO 24 0211142F |A |DA0F3134 | 09.08 16:50:46 |
036 |RO 24 0211153F |A |DA0F2F60 | 09.08 16:50:57 |
037 |RO 24 0150874F |A |DA0F2F22 | 09.08 16:51:05 |
038 |RO 24 0150891F |S |DA0F3095 | 09.08 16:51:11 |
039 |RO 24 0211206F |A |DA0F3077 | 09.08 16:51:17 |
040 |RO 24 0211187F |AM |DA0F31C4 | 09.08 16:51:24 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 09.08.2024 15:30

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 003256 Columbofil : Carcu Mircea
Latitudine : 47° 8" 0.8768' N Longitudine : 24° 31" 23.2871' E

Ceas Atomic : 09.08.2024 16:45:47 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 09.08.2024 16:45:47 +0
Sincronizare : 09.08.2024 16:45:47 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 57
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041 |RO 24 0150824F |S |DA0F2FCA | 09.08 16:51:49 |
042 |RO 24 0211201F |A |DA0F30A3 | 09.08 16:51:55 |
043 |RO 24 0211104F |A |DA0F306C | 09.08 16:52:01 |
044 |RO 24 0211125F |SA |DA0F2EA3 | 09.08 16:52:10 |
045 |RO 24 0211115F |AG |DA0F2EB1 | 09.08 16:52:16 |
046 |RO 24 0211118F |SA |DA0F2ECE | 09.08 16:52:23 |
047 |RO 24 0211179F |A |DA0F2E3C | 09.08 16:52:29 |
048 |RO 24 0211103F |A |DA0F30DA | 09.08 16:52:37 |
049 |RO 24 0211149F |A |DA0F2E61 | 09.08 16:52:43 |
050 |RO 24 0211176F |A |DA0F31C1 | 09.08 16:52:50 |
051 |RO 24 0211122F |A |DA0F2FDC | 09.08 16:53:02 |
052 |RO 24 0150804F |A |DA0F3193 | 09.08 16:53:08 |
053 |RO 24 0211164F |A |DA0F2E1F | 09.08 16:53:15 |
054 |RO 24 0211116F |A |DA0F30E2 | 09.08 16:53:21 |
055 |RO 24 0211111F |A |DA0F2ED8 | 09.08 16:53:29 |
056 |RO 24 2023381F |A |DA0F31A2 | 09.08 16:53:36 |
057 |RO 24 0150810F |SA |DA0F2ED6 | 09.08 16:53:44 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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